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Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics,
Meet=IFAM outdoor

Location=0Oordegem-Lede (Belgium)

Date=2/06/2013 Time=00:55:27

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium

MeetManager software version = 2008j

110mH jun men heats Time :12:42

Heat:1 Wind : 0.4
1 9211 Robillart Remy
2 9586 King David
3 9222 Sedecias Benjamin
4 9127 Herkenrath Loic
5 9557 Auburn Jordan
110mH jun men heats Time :12:42
Heat:2 Wind : -2.1
1 9055 Bernot Cyrille
2 9356 Beintema Job
3 9621 Yarde Joe
4 9559 Beswick Kertis
5 9209 Richard Diawara

100m women heats Time :13:08

Heat:1 Wind : 0.7

1 544 Depuydt Orphee
2 9171 Maquet Anne

3 26 Leprince Laura
4 355 Missinne Sarah
5 9085 Deshayes Doris

6 2026 Gharafi Yasmine
7 9410 Jurien Ruchama
8 9351 Bajon Shimada

100m women heats Time :13:08

Heat:2 Wind : 2.6
1 9477 Van Hunenstijn Marije
2 9484 Van Rossum Linda
3 9409 Jiya Tasa
4 9480 Van Krieken Lianne
5 9473 Van Der Wijck Gabriella
6 9245 Valette Laura
7 9423 Lovers Aimee
8 9359 Boogerd Marijke

100m women heats Time :13:08

Heat:3 Wind : -2.8
1 1516 Bauwens Laures
2 9412 Klaver Lieke
3 2993 Couckuyt Paulien
4 9355 Beekmans Whitney
5 9102 Emily Jouberton
6 1013 Pieroux Marianne
7 1000 Gathon Florence
8 2837 Paepe Zenaid

100m women heats Time :13:08

Heat:4 Wind : -0.6
1 9461 Tjin A-Lim Maayke
2 1365 Loncol Elise
3 9181 Michenot Marion
4 2946 Woestenborghs Marthe
5 2685 De Launoit Laura
6 9455 Spalburg Sharon
7 1739 Asomaning Stephanie
8 880 Huynen Celine
100m women heats Time :13:08
Heat:5 Wind : -1.5
1 9063 Buval Patricia
2 3003 Gyenes Nora
3 1415 Bulcke Justine
4 2971 Dheedene Fyllis
5 9118 Gatineau Laurine
6 1895 Crols Sarah
7 2782 Hessel Danielle
8 2222 Famenne Coline

Belgium

www.timetronics.be

FRA
GBR
FRA
FRA
GBR

FRA
NED
GBR
GBR
FRA

HAC
FRA
DAMP
KAAG
FRA
LAT
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
FRA
NED
NED

RCG
NED
AVKA
NED
FRA
USTA
CsSDY
ACME

NED
DAC
FRA
RAM
DUFF
NED
KAAG
HERV

FRA
VOLH
MACW
AZW
FRA
ACW
AVR
CABW

12
12
12

12
12

12

11
12
12

12
12

12

.06
.11
.12

.17
.27

.32

.94
.14
.14

.21
.37

.71
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100m women heats Time

Heat:6

100m women heats Time

Heat:7

o w N

o U WN

Wind

Wind

0.7
2879
9142
330
910
3004

0.1
9075
1765
1358
9069
3007
9128

100m men heats Time :13:

Heat:1

O Jo Ul W

Wind :

-0.4
9457
9298
9007
2831
1992
1389
3193
9381

100m men heats Time :13:

Heat:2

W Jo Ul W

Wind :

-0.5
9307
9458
9364
666
2663
9178
2951
3933

100m men heats Time :13:

Heat:3

W Jo Ul wN

Wind :

-0.6
2832
9186
9435
9396
1465
9148
1823
2788

100m men heats Time :13:

Heat:4

W J o U wN

Wind :

0.8
2584
9414
463
3274
634
2392
2954
614

100m men heats Time :13:

Heat:5

W Jo U WwN

Wind

-1.2
3011
2517
9485
1495
633
1282
3099
9146

100m men heats Time :13:

Heat:6

~N o0 wN

Wind

-1.6
9444
3390
5753
9215
3208
2802
2621

:13:08

Van Basselaere Lindsay
Kingue Melissande
Eysackers Elien
Gbenyo-adjovi Naomi
Vanderveken Rani

:13:08

Compper Solenn
Govaerts Sofie
Carlier Bo

Cham Audrey

Van de Ven Alany
Herrou Nathalie

43

Stevens Erik

Davis Jamie

Ehui Adolphe

Van Den Hende Mulamba
Van de Woestyne Denis
Lefebvre Sylvain

Tack Tiemen

Dobber Jochem

43

Lynch Craig

Strijbis Victor

Broer Rodrigo Willy

De Meulemeester Alan
Van Den Eeckhout Evert
Mbulu-Ntoto Yves-Levy
Verhelst Jens

Cabay Jean Louis

43

Lossie Yannick
Ngaibona Josse

Odjo Joomay

Heijnen Noah

Fenaux Ludovic
Laporal Jerome

De Greef Laurens
Peetermans Pieterjan

43

Deblock Korneel

Koehler Koffi

Henry Laurent

Leroy Bert

Kapenda Raphael
Tshitwenu Florian

Van Hauwermeiren Jasper
Maes Gerben

43

Reniers Wout

Van Hamme Arno
Van Sunder Jelle
Lejeune Bastien
Kapenda Nathan
Delloye Raphael
Martin Tom
Languille Florian

43

Postma Rutger

De Landtsheer Guy
Vervynck Luc

Rosseau Romain

Cooman Arno

Veekman Egon
Vanwynsberghe Frederik

ACME
FRA

OLSE
DUFF
VOLH

FRA
LOOI
OEH
FRA
VOLH
FRA

NED
IRL
CIv
ACME
STAX
USTA
AZW
NED

IRL
NED
NED
ASVO
VOLH
FRA
VAC
ACO

OLSE
FRA
NED
NED
USTA
FRA
RCG
DUFF

ACME
NED
ATLA
DCLA
SMAC
RESC
ASVO
VS

RCT
RESC
NED
SER
SMAC
USTA
VOLH
FRA

NED
ACG
DEIN
FRA
OEH
ACG
AVLO
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8 9198

100m men heats Time

:13:

Heat:7 Wind : -0.2

1574
3058
4912
858

471

1206
1204

~ o U WwN

100m men heats Time

:13:

Heat:8 Wind : -0.7

1201
9220
9252
356

1492
1516

o U W N

100m men heats Time

Heat:9 Wind : 0.

1938
1439
947

9136
1934

g w N

400m women heat C, D...

Heat:1

9299
9117
9124
2961
4143
9067
9088

~N o0 WwN

400m women heat C, D...

Heat:2

9531
9568
1362
9040
9415
340

o U W N

400m women heat C, D...

Heat:3

9478
9155
374
2870
9265
9104
1159

o U1 W N

400m women heat C, D...

Heat:4

403
3028
256
2749
2277
2219
3008

~N o0 wN

400m women heat C, D...

Heat:5

3001
1966
3005
1215
2501

g w N

400m men heat D, E...

Heat:1
1 9305
2 9307
3 1553

Patte Rudy
43

Kola Biasu Guelord*
De Bruyne Angelo
Pieroni Johan

Van Vlaenderen Emiel
Van De Steen Matthias
Van Campenhout Sam
Pint Ruben

43

Bras Tuur

Sanchez Diallo Jordan
Wyrzykowski Aurelien
Gillis Simon

Sacoor Jonathan

De Decker Arno

:43

D'haemer Laurenz
Franssens Lennert
Botte Stef
Jonathan Coquelet
De Loght Kevin

Time :14:08

Denny Sinead
Gallais Marie
Guillou Cyrielle
Eykens Renee
Bogemans Elke
Carole Rieb
Diarouma Tiguida

Time :14:08

Jacobs Shaundre

Cyrus Tania-Cyrena
Holthof Annelies
Audibert Celia
Koolhaas Wendy

De Vleeschauwer Hannah

Time :14:08

Van Kampen Floortje
Le Crapper Anne
Jacquemin Mathilde
Wilmot Kyra

Hilgert Rebecca
Erny Maia

De Vlieger Ilkje

Time :14:08

Tessens Helena
Michiels Hege
Beddeleem Ilke
Plancke Elise
Cardenas Ojito Janet
Van Der Eecken Joy
Lippeveld Jolien

Time :14:08

Smet Astrid
Horions Nele

De Bock Jolien
Kahan Eileen
Verdickt Isabelle

Time :14:33

Kervick Dara
Lynch Craig
Borlee Dylan

83

91

92

FRA

RFCL
DEIN
ACHL
ASVO
VS
OEH
OEH

OEH
FRA
FRA
SMAC
OEH
EA

RCG
VOLH
ASVO
FRA
BRAB

IRL
FRA
FRA
KAPE
ACW
FRA
FRA

RSA
GBR
OLSE
FRA
NED
RCG

NED
FRA
CABW
EA
GER
FRA
EA

LYRA
MACW
DEIN
AVR

RESC
MOHA
VOLH

VOLH
RCG

VOLH
LYRA
RIWA

IRL
IRL
WS

12

12

12
12

12

47

47

.27

.04

.27
.43

.43

.67
47.
.76
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~ o U Wb

400m men heat D,

Heat:2

~N o0 WwN

400m men heat D,

Heat:3

o U W N

400m men heat D,

Heat:4

~N oUW N

400m men heat D,

Heat:5

~N o0 wN

400m men heat D,

Heat:6

~N o w N

400m men heat D,

Heat:7

O J oy U WN

400m men heat D,

Heat:8

~N oUW

200m women heat C, D...

Heat:1

1
2

Wind :

9515 Roth Andreas

9587 Louden Greg

9615 Watson Sean

9081 Delemarle Benoit

E... Time :14:33

9300 Dowling Joe

9311 Mulhall Eoin

9599 Oluwole-0Ojo Lolu

9197 Pascal Emmanuel Emile

2657 Sanctorum Mathias

2835 Vanhaeren Tim

9106 Ewen Da Silva

E... Time :14:33

9592 Maze Ben

9134 Joffray Sutour

1518 Loris Lionel

72 Screve Alexandre

9600 Osbourne Jonathan

2153 De Maersschalck Pieter

2833 Vanhaeren Bram

E... Time :14:33

2855 Van Den Oord Nolan

399 De Lange Simon

1501 Jamli Tarich

2658 Sanctorum Maxim

1473 Taton Hugues

23 Badji Asamti

9095 Duchowicz Nolan

E... Time :14:33

9185 Napoleon Gaspard

2233 Raiwet Basile

3059 Meert Daniel

2372 Cools Tim

521 Van Acker Manuel

9210 Richard Florian

2147 De Mol Aiko

E... Time :14:33

2405 Pieters Christof

2012 Van Herck Yoni

2305 Rosiere Arthur

2866 Verbraekel Niels

2699 Van Schaeybroeck Tom

1062 Wanlin Sebastien

3278 Argos Simon

E... Time :14:33

3011 D'hondt Jonathan

2040 Bodart Antoine

2668 Verdonck Simon

576 Remmery Jelle

5388 Vierendeels Jan

93 Van Overstraeten Mathieu

683 Herregodts Preben

3168 Ghyselinck Ben

E... Time :14:33

2543 Roggeman Kenneth

5415 Byrne Timothy

1322 Dhondt Thomas

6352 Herregodts Yves

3693 Andre Christian

2324 Renard Loic

4133 Ledecq Fabrice

3818 Van Eeckhout Philippe
Time :15:06

-0.4
560 Mehuys Elise
361 Lindemans Marjolein

95
94

NOR
GBR
GBR
FRA

IRL
IRL
GBR
FRA
FLAC
KAPE
FRA

GBR
FRA
CSF
MOHA
GBR
LEBB
KAPE

DEIN
ASVO
WS
FLAC
ACLO
RESC
FRA

FRA

SMAC
STAX
BRAB
AVMO
FRA

LEBB

ACME
ARAC
SMAC
VS
MACW
BBS
DCLA

VS
SMAC
HCO
VS
LEBB
HERV
VITA
ASVO

VS

ATLE
VS

VITA
RIWA
FCHA
RIWA
RIWA

LYRA
ROBA

24.50
24.55
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o Ul W

200m women heat C, D...
Wind : -1.4

Heat:2

o U WwWN

200m women heat C, D...
Wind : -1.4

Heat:3

O J oUW

200m women heat C, D...
Wind : -1.7

Heat:4

~ o0 WwN

200m women heat C, D...
Wind : -1.4

Heat:5

o U1 W N

200m women heat C, D...
Wind : 0.

Heat:6

o U W N

200m women heat C, D.
Wind : 0.

Heat:7

g w N

200m men heat C, D...
Wind : -0.8

Heat:1

~N o U WwN

200m men heat C, D...
Wind : 0.

Heat:2

o U W N

9402
9355
578
296
9606

2993
9409
9473
9181
9102
1013
2685

1244
2606
1739
2946
9568
2837
2971
880

1516
1020
9104
3067
1895
330

1653

2782
9118
2222
3148
2879
9142

2738
2881
1358
910

1765
3004

9069
3007
9128
301

9165

3021
9458
9354
9298
9396
2780
2663

666

2832
9186
1465
2831
1574

6

7

Hovenkamp Eva
Beekmans Whitney
Blommaert Kim
Hugaerts Ine
Richards Shona

Time :15:06

Couckuyt Paulien

Jiya Tasa

Van Der Wijck Gabriella
Michenot Marion

Emily Jouberton

Pieroux Marianne

De Launoit Laura

Time :15:06

Pieroni Messalina
Coppenolle Emma
Asomaning Stephanie
Woestenborghs Marthe
Cyrus Tania-Cyrena
Paepe Zenaid
Dheedene Fyllis
Huynen Celine

Time :15:06

Bauwens Laures
Flossy Franne

Erny Maia

Van Den Broeck Lore
Crols Sarah
Eysackers Elien
Lambeets Brett

Time :15:06

Hessel Danielle
Gatineau Laurine
Famenne Coline
Vandecauter Joyce

Van Basselaere Lindsay
Kingue Melissande

Time :15:06

Moortgat Katrien
Van De Velde Jana
Carlier Bo
Gbenyo-adjovi Naomi
Govaerts Sofie
Vanderveken Rani

Time :15:06

Cham Audrey

Van de Ven Alany
Herrou Nathalie
Deville Sofie
Louza Djamila

Time :15:36

Francois Laurens
Strijbis Victor
Baltissen Jip

Davis Jamie

Heijnen Noah

Huwel Klaas

Van Den Eeckhout Evert

Time :15:36

De Meulemeester Alan
Lossie Yannick
Ngaibona Josse

Fenaux Ludovic

Van Den Hende Mulamba
Kola Biasu Guelord*

NED
NED
VOLH
DUFF
GBR

AVKA
NED
NED
FRA
FRA
USTA
DUFF

LOOI
DEIN
KAAG
RAM
GBR
ACME
AZW
HERV

RCG
RCT
FRA
LYRA
ACW
OLSE
RCT

AVR
FRA
CABW
RCT
ACME
FRA

VS
VS
OEH
DUFF
LOOI
VOLH

FRA
VOLH
FRA
ACP
FRA

OEH
NED
NED
IRL
NED
ASVO
VOLH

ASVO
OLSE
FRA

USTA
ACME
RFCL

24.66
25.13

25.29
DNS
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7 1389

200m men heat C, D...

Lefebvre Sylvain

Time :15:36

Heat:3 Wind : -1.9
1 9372 De Jong Joost
2 506 Calluy Dylan
3 3193 Tack Tiemen
4 1823 De Greef Laurens
5 3011 Reniers Wout
6 2788 Peetermans Pieterjan
7 2951 Verhelst Jens
200m men heat C, D... Time :15:36
Heat:4 Wind : 0.1
1 9178 Mbulu-Ntoto Yves-Levy
2 9456 Spierenburg Arend-Jan
3 463 Henry Laurent
4 634 Kapenda Raphael
5 3058 De Bruyne Angelo
6 9148 Laporal Jerome
7 3052 Van Peteghem Thijs
200m men heat C, D... Time :15:36
Heat:5 Wind : -0.5
1 9363 Brahm Shagquille
2 3287 Clemens Michiel
3 9176 Maxime Devestele
4 2954 Van Hauwermeiren Jasper
5 633 Kapenda Nathan
6 3099 Martin Tom
7 9207 Rene Dit Bois Jean

200m men heat C, D...
Heat:6 Wind : 0.
2517
3141
614

5753
2353
9159
9146

o U WN

200m men heat C, D...

Time :15:36

2
Van Hamme Arno
Provo Tom
Maes Gerben
Vervynck Luc
Windey Pieter
Lemoine Adrien
Languille Florian

Time :15:36

Heat:7 Wind : -1.1
1 1282 Delloye Raphael
2 349 Timmerman Yoram
3 2802 Veekman Egon
4 2925 Smismans Robin
5 485 Dequick Jeroen
6 858 Van Vlaenderen Emiel
7 1938 D'haemer Laurenz

200m men heat C, D...

Time :15:36

Heat:8 Wind : -0.9
1 3208 Cooman Arno
2 4912 Pieroni Johan
3 9215 Rosseau Romain
4 6671 Bonte Dirk
5 9252 Wyrzykowski Aurelien
6 9198 Patte Rudy
7 1516 De Decker Arno
200m men heat C, D... Time :15:36
Heat:9 Wind : -0.5
1 2621 Vanwynsberghe Frederik
2 9220 Sanchez Diallo Jordan
3 1492 Sacoor Jonathan
4 1206 Van Campenhout Sam
5 356 Gillis Simon
6 1204 Pint Ruben
200m men heat C, D... Time :15:36
Heat:10 Wind : 0.3
1 1201 Bras Tuur
2 947 Botte Stef
3 1318 D'hondt Elias
4 1439 Franssens Lennert
5 3933 Cabay Jean Louis
6 1934 De Loght Kevin

800m women heat C, D,...

Time :16:10

79

USTA

NED
OLSE
AZW
RCG
RCT
DUFF
VAC

FRA
NED
ATLA
SMAC
DEIN
FRA
RCG

NED
DCLA
FRA
ASVO
SMAC
VOLH
FRA

RESC
LYRA
VS
DEIN
DCLA
FRA
FRA

USTA
RCG
ACG
OEH
ACP
ASVO
RCG

OEH
ACHL
FRA
RAM
FRA
FRA
EA

AVLO
FRA
OEH
OEH
SMAC
OEH

OEH
ASVO
VS
VOLH
ACO
BRAB

23.

24

24

25.

56

.42

.74
25.

01

56
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Heat:1

O 0 ~Jo Ul W

800m women

Heat:2

O W ~Jo Ul WN

10
11
12
13

800m women

Heat:3

O 0 ~Jo Ul WN -

800m women

Heat:4

O O ~Jo U WwWN

e
B W N O

heat

heat

heat

800m women heat

Heat:5

~N o0 wN

108

9440
269

9499
9377
9169
837

227

1395
1366
1674
9187
1109
2869
1537
2870

1551
121

665

9479
9227
3080
165

2316
4145
2698
1308
9051
9282
1159

C, D,...

1222
1016
3294
1262
2765
1423
9042
2994
2938
408

9123
1223
9266
226

9206
2879

2770
1131
703

1021
1197
3029
146

131

270

1205
3316
2616
1165
3147
2277

C, D,...

1263
241

3010
1628
2019
3656
1655

Lecart Marine
Platteeuw Esther
Pardaens Hanne

Weijling-Dissel Nicole

De Visser Marijke
Magassa Minankolo
Pardaens Febe
Schaeverbeke Axana
Truyers Goele
Buytaert Nicole
Dekens Kimberley
Nsasra Ikram

De Kinder Kiana

De Veylder Lieselot
Steffens Elke
Wilmot Kyra

Time :16:10

Raes Jessie
Vandenbroucke Cameron
De Rooy Eva

Van Kampen Jetske
Sophie Devestele
Vandeputte Hanne
Rohl Lorena
Detienne Sophie
Van Maele Heidi
Deville Annelies
Meert Soraya
Belval Emilie
Seel Katharina

De Vlieger Ilkje

Time :16:10

De Vlieger Lize

Chylinski Marta Alexandra

Hemelsoet Lara

De Lathouwer Hannelore

Dalle Louise
Vanbuggenhout Marijke
Audrey Dutriaux
Deceuninck Birgit
Van Gaver Lana
Hellinckx Lotte
Guiho Alison
Speelman-rooms Femke
Hock Annika

Cornelis Jolien
Raphaelle Siroux

Van Basselaere Lindsay

Time :16:10

Decooman Chloe
Vandenberghe Kamille
Daelman Nina

Flossy Stien

Van De Maele Amber
Luckx Charlotte
Philippe Camille
Henrard Elea
Verbruggen Hanna

De Dobbelaere Joke
Hillewaere Nele
Bruyneel Els

De Veylder Annelore
Lauwers Leen
Cardenas Ojito Janet

Time :16:10

Dobbelaere Elke
Cerckel Marie

De Keulenaer Tina
Commerman Tineke
Charlier Eline
Luyckx Tilly
Verbesselt Lies

USBW
NED
ACP
NED
NED
FRA
ACP
ACME
VMOL
DEIN
DEIN
FRA
LAT
EA
DCLA
EA

HAC
EAH
ACBR
NED
FRA
HAC
LACE
CABW
VAC
ACP
LAT
FRA
GER
EA

ATAC
RCAS
KAAG
VS
BONH
LEBB
FRA
FLAC
DEIN
OPW
FRA
ATAC
GER
ACME
FRA
ACME

ACG
ACME
LAT
RCT
LEBB
MACW
CABW
LACE
DCLA
DUFF
VS
HCO
EA
DCLA
RESC

MAC
USBW
ACW
VS
HERV
ABES
VAC

NN NDNDNNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDN NNOMNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDND

NNOMNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDND

NNDNDNNNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDND

NN NN
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8
9
10
11
12

800m women heat
Heat:6

WO ow-Jo uld WwN -

0

800m men heat D,
Heat:1

O O Jo U WN -

800m men heat D,
Heat:2

@ ~J oUW

800m men heat D,
Heat:3

O W Jo Ul W

800m men heat D,
Heat:4

W Jo U WwWN

997
9486

2908
1515

9239
779
9232
2853
1163
337
1102
667
741
3450

E,...

9247
9094
9548
9057
2219
9468
1810
9090
2058
2381
9256
9386
1496
2405

E,...

539

1950
9331
3006
9420
9044
9034
354

2684
1613
2619
9513
9233
2147

E,...

2978
9335
2378
2863
9332
2740
652

9709
9708
9394
9462
2221
564

2938
5388

E,...

457
424
365
3048
9254
2299
766
2966

Veldeman Louise

Van Velden Astrid
Dupont Marion

Van Eyck Sofie

Van Kerkhoven Debbie

Time :16:10

Tiffany Hall
Decabooter Fien
Suzanne Basset
Note Jolijn

Huys Ans

Jadot Clemence
Ciccarelli Bianca
Pauwelyn Hanne
Lenaerts Lorane
Scholliers Hilde

Time :16:56

Vauthrin Florian
Duchateau Julien
Salm Raphael
Bosio Alexis

Van Den Bossche Brian

Van Der Ham Bob
Heremans Tom
Djafri Yanis
Feyaerts Evert
Bombeke Sven
Bardy Stephan

El Azzouzi Adil
Soughou Yassine
Pieters Christof

Time :16:56

Vandeputte Aurele
Verbiest Thomas
Bertemes Ben
Jongenelen Koen
Kruiver Jim

Bafcop Florian
Anass Behri
Paermentier Benoit
Wytinck Thomas
Maingain Francois
Van Loocke Jonas
Nedregard Kristian
Szuscik Adrien

De Mol Aiko

Time :16:56

Francken Sebbe
Schmit Nicolas
Van De Velde Joris
Hamdi Idriss
Bertemes Bob
Nackaerts Arno
Gielen Bram
Staal

De Brouwer
Hahury Milco
Todorovic Stevo
Dewez Erwan
Buzaiton Samir
Janssens Tim
Vierendeels Jan

Time :16:56

Demeyere Maarten
Pardaens Joren

Van Bruaene Simon
De Bock Yoni

Yohan Pruvost

De Bock Tomas

Van Melkebeke Jonas
Sake Nicolai

LAT
NED
MOHA
ATAC
ROBA

FRA
ASVO
FRA
EA
EA
MOHA
RCAS
FLAC
ATAC
LEBB

FRA
FRA
CHE
FRA
ACHL
NED
BONH
FRA
VAC
EA
GER
NED
RCAS
ACME

HAC
ACHL
LUX
HAMM
NED
FRA
FRA
ACME
RIEM
RESC
AVLO
NOR
FRA
LEBB

OLSE
LUX
ROBA
GRIM
LUX
DUFF
DCLA
1:57
1:57
NED
NED
SPA
EA
EA
LEBB

ACKO
ACP
AVR
ZELE
FRA
KAAG
FLAC
LYRA

.13
.14

NN NN N

NN NDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDN

PRPRRPRRERERERE PP

PRPRPRRRRRRR PR

PR R e

NN NP

S e e
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800m men heat D,

Heat:5

800m men heat D,

Heat:6

800m men heat D,

Heat:7

800m men heat D,

Heat:8

10
11
12

14
15

O O J o Ul WN W Jo U wN O O J o Ul WN

W Jo U wN

9579
590

2057
9387
9137
558

368

2846
9074
9226
1301
1524
455

2075
2072

2918
4204
1013
2973
9083
2011

9202
9706
9318
9082
158

9705
5622
2430

1893
2851
2772
2911
2878
1060
5327
1273
1687
2762
2159
599

2902
9403
1247

1489
9330
3008
9257
2547
2739
2965
724

2659
5214
9038
6033
2313
9430
1894
1636

Cools Sven

Formule Thibaut
Steyfkens Wouter
Buyle Marco
Demeyere Hans
Magdy Hegazy Tamer
De Bruyn Marius
Screve Alexandre

Time :16:56

Hashi Mohamed
Dejonckheere Dimitri
Ladang Matheo
Ernest Tim

Julien Huno

Hiele Robin
Ligneel Kasper
Stevens Wouter
Colas Antoine
Simon Descamps
Yagoubi Mohammed
Jadot Francois
Denis Simon
Spigeleer Nicolas
Darrazi Younes

Time :16:56

Schillebeeckx Sep
Hsaine Jawad*
Ameryckx Bastiaan
Deboodt Niels
Derisbourg David
Megens Jef
Zachary Florentin
Plancke Hugo
Clanke

Alessandro Piccinelli
Deligne Sonny
Thirion Sebastien
Ouwehand

Neefs Marc

Simons Stefan

Time :16:56

Lefevre Simon

Bau Iwein

Erauw Keanu
Faveriau Lorenz
Owusu Dylan
Vanbekbergen Arnaud
Vanmelkebeke Kjell
Vercauteren Sander
Dupuis David

De Vos Manu

De Man Davy

Pottiez Yannick
Dings Pieter

Hubers Thijs
Vandenberge Nicolas

Time :16:56

Thonon Regis
Baratte Andrea
Schauwaers Kevin
Berlejung Patrick
Van Belle Joeri
Vermeire Henok
Fortrij Lowie

Van Wambeke Ewaut
Boeykens Arne

Nys Bruno

Antoine Laboureur
Vandewattijne Marnix
Rondas Tom
Naaijer Mark
Brackx Fries
Dartois Xavier

VOLH
ACLO
RCG
LAT
ACKO
EA
EA
MOHA

GBR
AVR
DAMP
NED
FRA
AVKA
ZA
ACP
FRA
FRA
RCAS
RCAS
DUFF
USBW
USBW

ROBA
IAAC
OPW
AVMO
FRA
ARAC
DAMP
FRA

2:03.

ITA

FCHA

2:05.

DCLA
LYRA

KKS
FLAC
VS
ACG
RCG
RCG
KAAG
ATAC
RCB
ACDL
ZELE
EA
FLAC
NED
FCHA

SPA
LUX
ACHL
GER
BONH
AZW
MACW
RCG
LAT
SPVI
FRA
ACG
ABES
NED
KKS
ARCH

39

33

NN N

NNNDNODMNONNNDNONMNMNNNDNNNRERE NN NN

NNNDNDRER R

NNDNDNDNNNDNNDNDNNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDND

NN NONMNMNNNDNDNNNNDNDNDNDDNDDND -
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user235
Markering


800m men heat D, E,...

Heat:9

800m men heat D,

Heat:10

800m men heat D,

Heat:11

4x100m women heats Time

Heat:1

W Jo U WwN

O O Jo U WN -

O W Jo Ul b WN

1

3192
3007
1194
15

1046
2888
1607
2883
5693
9373
64

1023
1256
1268
1636

E,...

1873
5916
1004

2881
1680
1330
1043
935

9105
386

2920

E,...

999
833
5611
5609
772
1185
5410
1116
1238
433
784
488
1185

9402
9464
9704
9360

925

1586
1608
1591

1185
1169
2628
2566

9723
9412
9455
9359

9118
9104
9181
9245

9471
9480
9461

Time :16:56

Van Laethem Gaetan
De Lathouwer Laurens
Willems Mathieu
Vuillemin Julien
Versmissen Fabian
Dierick Tom

Nyssen Sebastien
Dedrie Arne

Van Kerkhoven Dirk
De Kreek Kris
Tasset Nathan
Hooyberghs Mats
Teuchie Arno

Van Der Vincken Ian
Dartois Xavier

Time :16:56

Liekens Laudon
Heyde Lucien
Deville Jeroen
Joris Nicolas
Vandenbon Simon
Vandeputte Vic
De Pourqg Jonas
De Meirsman Arne
Grimard Guillaume
Erwan Leduby
Jacquemin Julian
Hiele Wannes

Time :16:56

Demeyere Karel
De Rop Michiel
Herinckx Jos

De Mars Jan
Benschop Edward
Van Buyten Stijn
Decubber Jos
Coenraerds Xian
Van Belle Ward
Gouverneur Francois
Spitaels Jonas
Velghe Lucas
Bacqg Cedric

:17:24

NED ROOD
Hovenkamp Eva 96
Van Agt Sacha 94
Visser 00
Boons Eefje 94
BELGIE U23
Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia
Rutjens Sarah
Vervaet Imke
Claes Hanne
EYOF
Van Lancker Ina
Dillens Judith
Lobbens Laurence
Depuydt Manon

EYOF ROOD
Den Exter NED
Klaver Lieke 98 NED
Spalburg Sharon 98 NED
Boogerd Marijke 97 NED

FRA
Gatineau Laurine 97
Erny Maia 97

Michenot Marion 97
Valette Laura 97

EYOF BLAUW
Van Der Wijck Gabriella 97
Van Krieken Lianne 97
Tjin A-Lim Maayke 98

NED
NED
NED

ACP
VS
ACME
DAMP
USBW
VS
USBW
MACW
ROBA
NED
USBW
ARAC
ADD
EA
ARCH

DUFF
ACME
ACP
CABW
MACW
HAC
ACME
VAC
DCLA
FRA
CABW
AVKA

ACKO
ACW
GRIM
GRIM
KAAG
HAMM
VAC
ARAC
EA
IAAC
ACG
IAAC
FLEU

45.32

45.59
CABW
RCG
RCG
DCLA
46.61
VS

EA
DEIN
HCO
48.87

48.94

DIS

NN NMNMNNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDN

NNNDNMNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDND

Rulel70.7
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user235
Markering


9409

9451
9410
9379
9484

Jiya Tasa 97 NED
NED BLAUW
Sedney Naomi 94

Jurien Ruchama 95
De Witte Laura 95
Van Rossum Linda 94

4%x100m men heats Time :17:28

Heat:1
1
9429
9476
9457
9354

9365
9722
9723
9707

2645
2997
3287
2392

2320
2123
2381
2365

9720
9721
9485
9381

9702
9364
9396
9701

4x400m women heats Time
Heat:1
1
422
307
2789
412

1711
1268
1608
1962

400mH women heats Time
Heat:1

1894
9595
9570
9519
9350
9296

o U WN

400mH women heats Time
Heat:2

9179
9607
2016
9504
1617
9312
9593

oUW N

400mH women heats Time
Heat:3

9199
9514
1309
9223
9030
552
553

~ o0 wN

NED UNDER 23

Mutebwa Jonathan 93
Van Erve Koen 91
Stevens Erik 91

Baltissen Jip 91
NED EYOF ROOD

Buinsters Ricardo 97
Brahm 00

Brugge 00

Van Gool 00

EYOF BELGIE
Ingelaere Brian
Doom Alexander
Clemens Michiel
Tshitwenu Florian
USBW
Reginster Quentin
Roelants Sebastiaan*
Mayne Marty
Defauw Sebastien
NED EYOF BLAUW

Wondel
Taam 00
Van Sunder Jelle 97
Dobber Jochem 97

NED JUN
Mahieu
Broer Rodrigo Willy 96
Heijnen Noah 95
LIPS 00
:17:39

BELGIE U20

Nagels Rani
Efonye Kimberley
De Coninck Nenah
Grillet Justien
BELGIE U23
Daelemans Sofie
Rossaert Isaura
Vervaet Imke
Cozijns Lindsy

:18:29

Dauwens Axelle
Mclean Hayley
Fitzpatrick Abigayle
Svortevik Vilde

Baak Bianca

Coveney Gabrielle

:18:29

Medjid Joan
Richards Shona
Duinslaeger Eva
Woutersen Graciella
Boone Katrijn
Murphy Clare

Mc Mahon Christine

:18:29

Pereira Megane
Netland Eline
Meert Cynthia
Seffar Elham
Ahite Ericka

De Pryck Annelies
De Pryck Marlies

DNF

40.54

43.44

43.71
DEIN
AVR
DCLA
RESC
43.92

DIS

DNF

3:40.71
LAT
ATLA
KAAG
A%S]
3:49.24
RAM
ACW
RCG
ASVO

ACME
GBR
GBR
NOR
NED
IRL

FRA
GBR
ROBA
NED
HAC
IRL
GBR

FRA
NOR
LAT
FRA
FRA
RCG
RCG

Rulel70.7

.84

.31
.14

.48
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400mH women heats Time
Heat:4

9494
2560
1500
9361
2610
2630

o U1 W N

:18:29

Videler Isa
Decock Jutta
Balcaen Sarina
Bootsma Inge
Beddeleem Ellen
Slos Nele

400mH men heats Time :18:18

Heat:1

9535
9622
9304
1824
9571
2834
9009

~N o0 wN

Van Zyl Lj

Yates Richard
Harvey Jason
Bultheel Michael
Forman James
Vanhaeren Stef

Diaz Martinez Aramis

400mH men heats Time :18:18

Heat:2

9349
9589
9601
3078
9297
9518
9293

~N o0 wN

Arts Jesper

Martin David

Paul Jacob

Heggen Erik

Crowe Timmy

Stole Marius Bakken
Byrne Paul

400mH men heats Time :18:18

Heat:3

9012
9569
9434
9080
9000
9512

g w N

Laugesen Christian
Dyer Ewan

Nuytinck Steven
Debruge Benjamin
Luvumbu Ndengua
Loftas Markus

400mH men heats Time :18:18

Heat:4

9010
9372
9517
9599
9456
9342

o U W N

Hartling Nicolai

De Jong Joost
Sandberg Joachim
Oluwole-0Ojo Lolu
Spierenburg Arend-Jan
Hatim Seffar

400mH men heats Time :18:18

Heat:5

2214
9060
2416
9581
9241
9236

o U1 W N

Deberdt Daan
Boyer Peter
Bollaert Bram
Hewitt Matthew
Tristan Mulot
Destrez Theo

100m women heat B, A Time :18:46

Heat:1 Wind : 0.7
1796
1007
9451
9171
9085

O w N

Desondre Justine
Libert Laetitia
Sedney Naomi
Maquet Anne
Deshayes Doris

100m women heat B, A Time :18:46

Heat:2 Wind : 0.3
1 9489
2 9024
3 1586
9063
9075

100m men heat B, A Time
Heat:1 Wind : -1.0

1552
2671
9495
1574
9007
9476

o w N

Vassell Kadene
Neziri Nooralotta
Rutjens Sarah
Buval Patricia
Compper Solenn

:20:48

Muaka Chamberry

De Rycke Pieter
Vos Ingmar

Kola Biasu Guelord*
Ehui Adolphe

Van Erve Koen

NED
AVR
RIEM
NED
DEIN
DEIN

RSA
GBR
IRL
FLAC
GBR
KAPE
CUB

NED
GBR
GBR
ATLA
IRL
NOR
IRL

DEN
GBR
NED
FRA
AGO
NOR

DEN
NED
NOR
GBR
NED
MAR

RCG
FRA
VS

GBR
FRA
FRA

ACME
USBW
NED
FRA
FRA

NED
FIN
RCG
FRA
FRA

WS
VOLH
NED
RFCL
CI1v
NED
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11.72
11.90
11.97
DIS Rulel62.7
DIS Rulel62.7

11.01
11.08
11.15
11.16
11.20
DIS Rulel62.7



9119

100m men heat B, A Time

Heat:2

W J o U wN

Wind :

-2.2
1545
9605
9288
9524
9463
1559
1900
9525

Georgy Gusto
:20:48

Broothaerts Damien
Reid Leon

Abeye Tim

Bockarie Solomon
Tromp Joren

Louis Jean Marie
Herreman Lars
Sesay Adel

800m women heat B, A Time :19:28

Heat:1

H P WOow-Jo Ul b WwN

= o

1282
9542
9228
1193
1369
9097
9059
2512
9108
9474
9497
9595

Van Accom Sofie
Valdes Tamayo Laura
Soubeyre Anne-Sophie
Lauwers Sofie

Segers Sara
Duponcheel Prescilia
Bouvard Chloe

Dockx Lieze

Fage Manon

Van Dinther Lotte

Wasseveld-Sticker Isabel

Mclean Hayley

800m women heat B, A Time :19:28

Heat:2

O Jo U WwWN

800m men heat C,

Heat:1

PP OooJo 0d wh -

= o

800m men heat C,

Heat:2

O O Jo U WN -

800m men heat C,

Heat:3

~N o0 wN

9145
9560
9492
9526
9445
9143
1307
9425
9147
422

Lamotte Renelle
Bird Tara
Verstegen Sanne
Brandt Mandie
Prinsen Danaid
Korotchansky Aude
Parewyck Mariska
Masrhalmi Nisrine
Laplace Camille
Nagels Rani

B, A Time :19:28

9511
356

555

9149
9543
1304
9151
2356
9362
1975
333

9592

Ingebrigtsen Filip
Botterman Aaron
Vints Wouter
Larchaud Thomas
Baumgartner Daniel
Debjani Ismael
Laurain Mathieu
Baete Gieljan
Bouwman Victor
Platteau Niels
Baeten Stijn

Maze Ben

B, A Time :19:28

9224
9170
9546
9248
9066
2262
9553
588

9566
2428
1123
9341
2872

Selmouni Sofiane
Maillard Florent
Hochstrasser Jan
Verbrugghe David
Carl Soudril
Coemans Nicky
Ben El1 Hadj Ali
Bertels Brecht
Cook Jonathan
Bouckaert Joren
Kebron Quentin
Briami Adil
Rosseeuw Matthias

B, A Time :19:28

9534
9301
9043
9516
9324
2404
9061

Olivier Andre
English Mark
Azzedine Boudjamaa
Roth Thomas

Kibet Moses

Van Den Broeck Jan
Brice Leroy

93

FRA

RESC
GBR
GHA
SLE
NED
RFCL
KKS
SLE

ACHL
ESP
FRA
RAM
SPVI
FRA
FRA
BONH
FRA
NED
NED
GBR

FRA
GBR
NED
RSA
NED
FRA
LAT
NED
FRA
LAT

NOR
KAAG
ROBA
FRA
CHE
CABW
FRA
RIEM
NED
LAT
BONH
GBR

FRA
FRA
CHE
FRA
FRA
ACKO
TUN
DUFF
GBR
LYRA
RFCL
MAR
ACME

RSA
IRL
FRA
NOR
KEN
LAT
FRA

DI

NNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNN

R e e

PR RPRRRRERE PP PR

R R R R R e e

S
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10
11

9290
9370
9281
9614
9327
3108

Nakopoulos Konstantinos

De Boer Wouter
Schoenball Patrick
Waterman Ben

Kiptonui Cornelius Kiplan

Duerinck Nils

100mH women heat B, A Time :19:40

Heat:1

~N o0 w N

Wind : -0.6

9360
26

9477
9366
9565
9423
9334
379

Boons Eefje
Leprince Laura

Van Hunenstijn Marije

Bun Mariska
Close Bethany
Lovers Aimee
Rausch Victoria
Timmermans Lotte

100mH women heat B, A Time :19:40

Heat:2

W Jo Ul WwWN

Wind : -0.5
9140
9189
9156
1646
355
9447
9510
1672

Kane Heloise

Orlik Camille
Leborgne Cassandra
Van Diest Dorien
Missinne Sarah
Runia Anna Sjoukje
Ida Bakke Hansen
De Maitre Ella

100mH women heat B, A Time :19:40

Heat:3

O Jo Ul W

110mH jun men heat B, A

Heat:1

g W N

110mH jun men heat B, A

Heat:2

Bw N

110mH men heat B, A Time

Heat:1

o U WN

110mH men heat B, A Time

Heat:2

O Jo U W

Wind : -0.6
1965
9398
9216
9024
9249
9419
9500
1017

Wind : 1.4
9586
9211
9371
9222
9055
9557

Wind : 0.4
9356
9621
9559
9209

Wind : -0.5
9449
9539
9132
2935
9487
9101

Wind : -0.4
9624
1545
9575
1651
2765
9139
1312
9596

Berings Eline

Hodde Rosina

Ruet Aurore

Neziri Nooralotta
Vertueux Christelle
Kroonenburg Nicole
Williams Suzanne
Davin Elisabeth

Time :19:54

King David
Robillart Remy

De Bont Jules
Sedecias Benjamin
Bernot Cyrille
Auburn Jordan

Time :19:54

Beintema Job
Yarde Joe
Beswick Kertis
Richard Diawara

:20:03

Samuel Tjendo
Ortiz Julian
Jeremy Kazan'Go
Seutin Rodric
Van Vugt Gaard
Emeric Bascou

:20:03

Townsend Frederick
Broothaerts Damien
Gladman James
Deghelt Adrien

De Borger Dario
Kamara Yoann
Ruffacg Quentin
Meredith Jack

200m women heat B, A Time :20:15

Heat:1
1
2
3

Wind : -0.7
9447
9510
2026

Runia Anna Sjoukje
Ida Bakke Hansen
Gharafi Yasmine

GRC
NED
GER
GBR
KEN
VAC

NED
DAMP
NED
NED
GBR
NED
LUX
VS

FRA
FRA
FRA
OEH
KAAG
NED
NOR
RCG

OLSE
NED
FRA
FIN
FRA
NED
NED
DAMP

GBR
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA
GBR

NED
GBR
GBR
FRA

NED
ESP
FRA
LYRA
NED
FRA

USA
RESC
GBR
SMAC
ROBA
FRA
DS
GBR

NED
NOR
LAT

N
=y

14.
14.
14.
15.

24.

24.
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Banti Alexandra
Tahon Charlotte

Claes Hanne
Vassell Kadene
Desondre Justine
Van Agt Sacha

4 9045

5 1753
200m women heat B, A Time :20:15
Heat:2 Wind : -0.5

1 1591

2 9489

3 1796

4 9464

5 9379

200m men heat B, A Time
Heat:1 Wind : -1.2

9305
1552
9429
9298
9621
9476
9525

o Ul W N

200m men heat B, A Time
Heat:2 Wind : -0.2

9605
9524
1900
9463
1553
9288
9297

BSw N

1500m women heat A Time

Heat:1
9021
9421
9585
9549
1676
9001
1427
9551
229
10 9357
11 9448
12 9427
13 9192
14 3938
15 9272
9107
9526

O O Jo U WN -

1500m men heat C, B,
Heat:1

1 1198
2 9384
3 9047
4 2851
5 9240
6 9428
7 1610
8 2107
9 9368
10 3296
11 9374
12 9277
13 9238
14 2346
15 9283
16 2552

9290

1500m men heat C, B,
Heat:2

9562
9574
2447
9292
9310
9521
548
9544

W J o U WwWN

De Witte Laura
:20:22

Kervick Dara
Muaka Chamberry
Mutebwa Jonathan
Davis Jamie
Yarde Joe

Van Erve Koen
Sesay Adel

:20:22

Reid Leon
Bockarie Solomon
Herreman Lars
Tromp Joren
Borlee Dylan
Abeye Tim

Crowe Timmy

:20:44

Hassan Sifan
Kruiver Manon
Kersey Gemma
Schlapfer Andrina
Vangansbeke Zenobie
Leutner Lisa Maria
Van Bogaert Valerie
Tiffany Langel
Carton Louise
Berkhout Margriet
Rutten Sabine
Melcherts Ashley
Oudiou Emma

Ameloot Nathalie

Plinke Anna Katharina

Fadouwa Ledhem
Brandt Mandie

A Time :20:59

Kahia Jerome

Douma Richard
Barrer Francois

De Bock Thomas
Tison Quentin
Molenaar Pim

Van Hees Charles
Mortelmans Maarten
Conijn Tjerk
Mercier Ward

De Mare Jorijn
Riker Tobias

Thomas Deleu
Vandermeersch Thijs
Somssich Erik

Van De Putte Cedric

Nakopoulos Konstantinos

A Time :20:59

Brewer James
Gauson Kris

Naert Koen
Bradley Conor
Mooney Daniel
Vorovenci Cristian
Kimeli Isaac

Breit Stefan

89
92

FRA
HAC

DCLA
NED
ACME
NED
NED

IRL
WS

NED
IRL
GBR
NED
SLE

GBR
SLE
KKS
NED
WS

GHA
IRL

ETH
NED
GBR
CHE
ACME
AUT
ACW
CHE
HCO
NED
NED
NED
FRA
DEIN
GER
FRA
RSA

CSF
NED
FRA
HAMM
FRA
NED
ULA
DUFF
NED
AVMO
NED
GER
FRA
HAC
GER
HAMM
GRC

GBR
GBR
EA

IRL
IRL
ROU
OEH
CHE

24.90
25.08

23.45
23.88
24.37
24.52
24.717

21.23
21.66
21.78
21.83
DNS
DNS
DNS

I S S T T T ~ T~ S s S s o
N
~

WwWwWwwwwwwwwwwwwww
(€2}
o

wwwwwwww
N
w
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10
11
12

14
15

9002
9520
9273
9275
9545
2446
9432
9340
9218
9027
9728

1500m men heat C, B,

Heat:3

@ ~J oUW

9555
9020
9019
2354
9225
2558
2367
2448
1069
9326
9328
2324
1186
9325
9329

Pallitsch Lukas
Velde Morten
Plinke Felix
Raabe Johannes
Geissbuhler Michael
Claus Pieter
Nouws Mark
Bengharda Hicham
Salah Saber
Acherki Mounir
Limo

A Time :20:59

Ozbilen Ilhan Tanui
Fida Jana Soresa
Alemayehu Zebene
Hannes Pieter-jan
Simon Denissel
Hamdi Ali

D'hoedt Jeroen
Tijtgat Lander
Moukrime Tarik
Kiplagat Richard

Kiptum Bernard Kiptanui

Abdi Bashir

Ruell Kim

Kipkemboi Isaack
Olodaru Sein Timothy

400m women heat B, A Time :21:10

Heat:1

~N oUW N

9294
9219
1007
9593
9496
1711
9309

Cannon Shauna
Sananes Deborah
Libert Laetitia

Mc Mahon Christine
Voskamp Anna
Daelemans Sofie
Mccallion Ciara

400m women heat B, A Time :21:10

Heat:2

~N oUW N

400m men heat C,
Heat:1

oUW N

400m men heat C,
Heat:2

o U W N

400m men heat C,
Heat:3

~N o0 w N

9205
9597
9482
9590
9380
9588
9023

Raharolahy Agnes
Nicol Gemma

Van Leuveren Nicky
Massey Kelly

De Witte Lisanne
Maddox Laura
Laitinen Anniina

B, A Time :21:28

9610
1019
9587
9297
1076
9615

Simpson Omar
Pecceu David
Louden Greg
Crowe Timmy
Lins Sebastien
Watson Sean

B, A Time :21:28

2788
9561
1566
9358
1862
9317
9571

Thys Seppe
Bowie Jamie
Oyowe Will
Blauwhof Bjorn
Rummens Tim
Woods Curtis
Forman James

B, A Time :21:28

9302
9035
9611
9291
9071
9608
9011

Gregan Brian
Anne Mame-Ibra
Steele Andrew
Druce Tom
Chelala Angel
Robertson Kris
Hyde Nicklas

3000m steeple women heat A Time :21:48

Heat:1

AUT
NOR
GER
GER
CHE
EA

NED
ALG
FRA
FRA
DNF

TUR
ETH
ETH
OLSE
FRA
GRIM
OEH
EA
RFCL
KEN
KEN
RCG
RESC
KEN
KEN

IRL
FRA
USBW
GBR
NED
RAM
IRL

FRA
GBR
NED
GBR
NED
GBR
FIN

GBR
ACLO
GBR
IRL
RESC
GBR

ACME
GBR
USBW
NED
DCLA
IRL
GBR

IRL
FRA
GBR

FRA
GBR
DEN

wwwwwww

47,

:47.
:47.

:51.
:54.

DNF
DNF
DNF

W WwWwwwwwwwwwww

47.

47.
47.

48.

DNS
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1 9550 Schlumpf Fabienne
2 9613 Waite Lennie
3 9399 Hofstede Helen
4 9527 Conrad Nolene
5 9303 Harty Kerry
6 1426 Picavet Sofie
7 9229 Sow Aisse
8 9110 Favreau Nathalie
9 9369 De Boer Tessa
10 9493 Verstraten Jolanda
1073 Laurent Agnes
5000m men Time :22:33
Heat:1
1 9323 Salami Marco
2 9234 Tahri Karim
3 9295 Chesser Rory
4 9340 Bengharda Hicham
5 9022 Harjamaki Joonas
6 1896 Casteele Mathijs
7 1215 Dekeyser Jonathan
8 9392 Grannetia Simon
9 9213 Romain Heschentier
10 2859 Busselot Dries
11 1264 Dupont Francois
12 9164 Lombardot Yann
13 9200 Piquet Guillaume
14 9724 Hamdhir FekAr
15 9286 Thum Felix
16 9501 Witte Jaap
17 9450 Schutte Noah
18 9076 Cordonnier Benoit
19 496 Vanderlinden Laurens
2182 Misplon Bert
2971 Willems Bjorn
2427 Van De Putte Thomas
9068 Carrier Jeremy
2622 Hoste Levi
5000m men heat A Time :23:26
Heat:1
1 9319 Chatbi Jamel
2 9278 Ringer Richard
3 9345 Razine Marouan
4 9700 Kaya Ali
5 9541 Sanchez Alberto
6 9016 Nurme Tiidrek
7 9617 Wilkinson James
8 9017 Lama Ababa Lama
9 9271 Pflieger Philipp
10 9582 Hickey Adam
11 9013 Munkholm Morten
12 9285 Stutzel Simon
13 2472 Hendrikx Jeroen
14 9322 Rachik Yassine
15 9261 Flugel Julian
16 9509 Ellefsen Persen Asbj¢rn
17 9014 Ulad Abdi Hakin
18 1987 De Vulder Stijn
19 2485 De Hondt Kjell
20 9242 Urruty Pierre
21 2520 De Kerpel Wesley
22 2237 Basemans Dries Adrianus
23 9321 Lanziner Peter
24 431 Casteele Steven
25 9320 Gargamelli Andrea
26 9316 Travers John
2324 Abdi Bashir
9727 Silas Too
9726 Kenboi Clement
2396 Lunders Mats
9154 Le Coz Gael
1500m women heat B, C... Time :23:17
Heat:1
1 1303 Van De Velde Julie
2 401 Vanderelst Elise
3 310 Verhoeven Astrid
4 1724 Van Lysebetten Helen
5 9418 Krause Lotte
6 957 Tinck Justine

CHE 9:48.45
GBR 9:56.46
NED 10:10.07
RSA 10:18.82
IRL 10:26.60
ZELE 10:39.31
FRA 10:40.64
FRA 11:02.18
NED 11:13.83
NED 11:29.63
HF DNF

ITA 14:04.84
FRA 14:05.93
IRL 14:12.13
ALG 14:22.38
FIN 14:23.18
KKS 14:24.14
DAMP 14:26.80
NED 14:38.57
FRA 14:39.41
DCLA 14:39.74
CABW 14:45.25
FRA 14:47.06
FRA 14:51.15
14:51.46

GER 14:51.81
NED 14:58.48
NED 15:11.56
FRA 15:27.50
DCLA 15:29.61
RCG DNF

HAMM DNF

RCG DNF

FRA DNF
AVLO DNS

ITA 13:27.08
GER 13:27.29
MAR 13:28.08
13:31.39

ESP 13:36.98
EST 13:37.65
GBR 13:38.43
ETH 13:38.72
GER 13:41.06
GBR 13:41.66
DEN 13:52.57
GER 13:52.78
LOOI 13:54.13
ITA 13:54.46
GER 13:54.66
NOR 13:55.56
DEN 13:56.64
ACG 14:01.93
DCLA 14:02.28
FRA 14:04.99
ROBA 14:12.41
DCLA 14:13.97
ITA 14:14.31
KKS 14:14.55
ITA 14:16.07
IRL 14:27.71
RCG DNS

DNF

DNF

LYRA DNF

FRA DNF

FLAC 4:33.03
MOHA 4:34.08
LEBB 4:34.45
ACW 4:36.86
NED 4:37.25
AVLO 4:37.57
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7 1264
8 1552
9 9243
10 294
11 9391
12 9231
13 1750
14 9166
15 1564
16 9259
17 9208
18 1688
19 9168
20 9258

1500m women heat B, C...
Heat:2

1 2845
2 2198
3 2587
4 9230
5 2835
6 9274
7 3019
8 1995
9 3045
10 1227
11 392

12 9157
13 9712
14 1766
15 2903
16 1701
17 9092
18 1459

316

1500m women heat B, C...
Heat:3

1 2598
2 9260
3 9400
4 9184
5 410
6 834
7 1611
8 9162
9 2856
10 884
11 156
12 2777
13 950
14 264
15 9153
16 1le6l
17 1216
18 585
19 2995
20 1598
21 236

1500m women heat B, C...
Heat:4

1 725
2 2596
3 395
4 312
5 9250
6 898
7 1220
8 1146
9 2084
10 1385
11 2609
12 404
13 728
14 1485
15 804
16 350
17 891

18 1445

Tack Lore

Pieters Evy

Vaillant Marine

Vande Velde Sara
Gorter Karin
Stephanie Dassonville
Vande Riviere Katrijn
Ludivine Lacroix

De Wyngaert Dorien
Dagher Nadia

Revel Betty

Van Den Driessche Meliss.
Lys Margot

Boschan Luisa

Time :23:17

Schellekens Lieselotte
Castreman Julie
Michielsen Floor
Stecy Dolay

Vanpoucke Ella
Prokopowicz Bianca
Rooms Lisa

De Sadeleer Petra

Van Lent Lissa

Van Der Elst Evelien
Urbain Adeline
Leclercqg Camille

Romy Mey

Van Den Broeck Jolien
Godden Elke

Schreurs Anne

Dubois Claire

Van Biesen Sara

Van Hese Charlotte

Time :23:17

Reynaert Hanne
Dattke Miriam
Hooijberg Femke
Moreaux Camille

Van Den Eeckhout Liza
Benoit Stephanie
Vanheck Evelien
Lombardo Esther
Francois Ellen
Simon Gwenaelle

Van Den Bergh Margaux
Marien Laura
Vercauter Lies
Onzea Sofie

Le Bastard Sophie
Van Den Broeck Lise
Vonck Lotte
Vanhoutte Jonie
Dedeyne Annouk
Claes Lotte
Musseeuw Jolien

Time :23:17

Goossens Lien

Van Rysseghem Celine
Vercauteren Sigrid
Nemeth Alexandra
Wiart Carla

Noullet Annelise
Quintelier Lies
Schellekens Helena
Maroye Charlotte

De Ridder Natalie
Van Parys Jana
Bellemans Laurien
Spriet Alisa

De Mars Lieve
Ceuppens Anouk

Van De Casteele Eva
Rivera Armayones Maithe
De Marez Michele

OB
HAC
FRA
DUFF
NED
FRA
RIEM
FRA
ROBA
GER
FRA
ACP
FRA
GER

ROBA
CABW
ACHL
FRA
FLAC
GER
AVLO
EA
VOLH
ZA
OEH
FRA

4:53.

GRIM
ABES
GENK
FRA
LAT
AVLO

ASVO
GER
NED
FRA
VS
ACLO
ACW
FRA
OEH
MOHA
CABW
GRIM
LEBB
ARAC
FRA
EA
EA
FLAC
FLAC
ATAC
AVR

AVR
DEIN
AVKA
MOHA
FRA
USTA
VAC
ROBA
CABW
LEBB
DEIN
EA
AVR
GRIM
GRIM
RIEM
LEBB
AVR

27
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user235
Markering


1500m men heat D, E...

Heat:1

1500m men heat D, E...

Heat:2

1500m men heat D, E...

Heat:3

1500m men heat D, E...

Heat:4

19

W Jo U wN

W Jo U wN

el

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

W J o U WwWN

2868
3615

9049
9138
2622
2682
9276
1041
9121
2199
2393
9346
9405
9111
3155
9054
2930
2355
9475
9003
3055
1117
2618
9310
9375
2623

2060
2624
9446
2383
2061
2211
9039
2487
9246
9460
9337
2453
2193
9739
9719
9141
402

2290

2617
9367
540

2861
1181
2368
3253
547

9454
1541
1223
517

2007
9725
371

2685
9076

2786
2979
9193
417
53
2678
9212
2538

Huys Ella
De Smet Els

Time :00:18

Baumal Anthony
Julien Lecomte
Hoste Levi

De Loose Steven
Reinwand Sebastian
Louis Corentin
Goasdoue Yosi

Van Assche Lukas
Van Der Hoeven Bert
Snoessi Ramdan
Jacobs Gijs

Fenot Nicolas
Rondas Xavier
Bernard Pierrick
De Schryver Davy
Bouchikhi Lahsene
Van Eekelen Roy
Sander Christoph
Van Praet Ruben
Doumont Damien
Vierendeels Pieter
Mooney Daniel

De Ruiter Michiel
De Bosscher Pieterjan

Time :00:18

Moray Lucas
Cornelis Jan
Reintjes Daan
Sergooris Jonas

De Backer Thomas
Slachmuylders Niels
Arnould Florian

De Brouwer Jill
Vasseur Anthony

Ter Burg Rob
Bouissane Youssef
Pelicaen Joachim
Roeygens Lodewijk
Verhelst Maarten
Szuscik Adrien
Kevin Laporte

Van Puyvelde Vinnie
Agache Hannes

Time :00:18

Caudron Thomas
Cazander Lars
D'hoore Ward
Keppens Joris
Jacquerie Alexandre
D'hoedt Sander
Bonnaerens Kevin
Van Der Kelen Ward
Sokolowski Vincent
Asri Abdessamad
Waliwender Simon
De Cremer Glenn
Boulvin Dorian
Romkes Benjamin
Agten Arne
Cornelis Timo
Cordonnier Benoit

Time :00:18

Van Opstal Arne

Geluykens Joppe
Oulid-Aissa-Hauser Maxenc
Van Herck Yirco

Nuttens Cyrille

Potemans Sid

Romain David

De Ridder Dieter

96
64

EA
ACME

FRA
FRA
AVLO
AVLO
GER
DAMP
FRA
VAC
EA
MAR
NED
FRA
RIEM
FRA
AVLO
OLSE
NED
AUT
AVLO
DAMP
LEBB
IRL
NED
AVLO

SPVI
OEH
NED
OEH
SPVI
OPW
FRA
ALVA
FRA
NED
MAR
EA
HALE
4:04

AVLO
KKS

LEBB
NED
HAC
AVLO
UAC
OEH
AVLO
OEH
NED
IAAC
MOHA
DALO
CABW
4:12
VMOL

FRA

VAC
OLSE
FRA
ARAC
USTA
DCLA
FRA
VAC

.64
4:06.

.99

5:34
DNS

WWwWwWwwWwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww
ul
o

4:07

4:10.

DNF

R S e = S UV R VS ROV R V)
o
w

L S
o
w

.83

.80

90
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1500m men heat D, E...

Heat:5

1500m men heat D, E...

Heat:6

1500m men heat D, E...

Heat:7

W ~J oUW O 0 ~Jo Ul WwWN -

@ ~J oUW

9144
119

2116
9390
500

2681
5269
9062
9048
3763

2913
3031
868

549

2361
9733
9150
3045
9188
2916
597

2385
9202
2934
2295
9382
5792
3255
5570
9730
219

2365

2731
2017
3060
3068
34

1342
2898
2593
1160
7091
1074
1341
9160
71

2281
2073
2117
2016
9711
2387
9130

3790
57
2201
783
29
367
598
1197
319
9113
6941
364
887
3066
4800
6029
780
1596
9376

Lallemant Quentin
Guillick Antoine
Maroye Nicolas
Gijsberts Wouter
Marien Toon
Verspreet Joran
Verkaemer Bart

Bridault Louis Philippe

Baudouin Julian
Cruypenninck Pascal

Time :00:18

Debognies Simon
Ost Riken

El Mallouli Fouad
Van Diest Daan
Debognies Pieter
Wille Matthijs
Lardeur Mickael
Baetens Michiel
Onida Paolo
Steenwerckx Cedric
Vonck Klaas
Vanbelle Evert
Plancke Hugo

Van Winghem Hannes
Braem Glen
Doorgeest Emiel
Matthijs Guy
Debot Cedric
Jacquemyn Kristof
Duhayon Lucas
Jadot Antoine
Moriau Tim

Time :00:18

Dejaegere Arno
DEVULDER Wouter
Catteeuw Justin
Hutsebaut Arne
Defrere Gilles
Darck Jonathan
D'hoore Raf
Clarysse Jacob
Engels Thomas
Descheemacker Johan
Mertz Christopher
Mazi Remi
Lespagnol Richard
Caudron Vincent

El Jafoufi Mohamed
Verreckt David
Vandevelde Emile
Coene Stijn
Belayachi
Raeymaekers Glen
Iliyes El Mourabit

Time :00:18

Dupont Lesther
Draux Axel
Decoster Sil
Verstichele Victor
Ruscart Benoit

Van Crombrugge Koen
Akroukh Aimad*
Goegebeur Stijn
Hogne Florian
Florian Laine

De Paemelaere Nick
Maenhout Jens

Hens Wolf

Aers Arne

Huyghe Kristof

Van Lierde Freddy
Maenhout Yorich
Arijs Robin

De Smit Chris

FRA
FCHA
CABW
NED
GRIM
ROBA
AVMO
FRA
FRA
CABW

OEH
VS

OEH
OEH
OEH

4:10.

FRA
VITA
FRA
ROBA
EA
OEH
FRA
EA
LEBB
NED
VS
LEBB
RCG
FRA
HF
OEH

AZW
DEIN
AZW
RIEM
CABW
MOHA
HAC
KAAG
VS
DEIN
RFCL
CSF
FRA
MOHA
OLSE
SPVI
CABW
DEIN
FRA
OEH
FRA

DS
CABW
MAC
AVR
USTA
ZA
RCAS
RIEM
MOHA
FRA
AVR
HALE
KAAG
RIEM
AVR
ACG
HALE
VAC
NED

58
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20 879
21 1272
22 1271

5835

5000m mixed heat B Time
Heat:1

1 9194
2 9433
3 9401
4 1557
5 9547
6 9483
7 1657
8 9522
9 6947
10 1035
11 2307
12 2680
13 2452
14 9204
15 174
16 2375
17 2455
18 1417

9196

9125

2552

5000m mixed heat B Time
Heat:2

1 9729
2 601
3 2464
4 807
5 9734
6 2406
7 2456
8 2493
9 9502
10 9280
11 1062
12 9182
13 1037
14 9731
15 9064
16 590
17 9116

2858

Defour Falco

Blevi Bavo
Vandenbulcke Frederik
Claus Eric

:00:45

Oussemgane Chafik
Nunen, Van Bart
Hoornweg Roy
Mahieu Justin
Sager Severin

Van Miltenburg Jarno
Poncelet Valentin
Ambroise Uwiragiye
Van Lierde Philip
Robin Arnaud
Kielemoes Tim
Vermeylen Michael
Oosterlinck Ward
Quentin Cambier
Marechal Pierre
Verschoren Pieter
Becquaert Mathias
Benoit Mathieu
Parmentier Alban
Habjaoui Hamza

Van De Putte Cedric

:00:45

Maleszka Pierre

Van Buggenhout Adriaan
Van Buggenhout Matthias
Barnes Stephaniex*
Desmet Pieter

Van Lunter Yannick

Van Der Elst Hendrik
Mommaert Wouter
Wolfert Eric
Scheunemann Annika
Michel Claire

Mirabel Ariane

Meunier Basile

Hanuise Mathilde

Care Cyril

Bruynooghe Emilie
Gabrielle Costanzo

Van Schuerbeek Gert

Pole vault men Time :19:30

Heat:1

9352
9490
3057
9416
9426
9378
3228
748
9201
9417
2645

H P 0000 Jo 0 b wN

0
1

Javelin throw men Time
Heat:1

3215
9495
2103
577
9255
3107
599
2621

W Jo Ul W

Bakker Jorn
Verberne Cyriel
Van Der Plaetsen Thomas
Koppelaar Rutger
Meeuse Milan

De Water Timo

De Meyer Jonas
Van Damme Matisse
Plaisant Fabien
Kranse Sam
Ingelaere Brian

:19:05

Smet Thomas

Vos Ingmar

Meeus Hans

Nys Gerald

Yve Maxime

Timmermans Gilles
Pottiez Yannick
Vanwynsberghe Frederik

Shot put men Time :19:07

Heat:1

9528
9006
9718
2429

Bw N

Cremona Orazio
Hendry Timothy
Cronie

Verbrugghe Jurgen

89
90
NED

FLAC 4:49.81
ATAC 4:49.94
ATAC 4:51.61
RIEM DNS

FRA 14:26.
NED 14:28
NED 14:28
DAMP 14:40
CHE 14:47
NED 14:52
CABW 14:59
RWA 15:01
EA 15:03
DAMP 15:14
ZA 15:20
ROBA 15:23
EA 15:24
FRA 15:25
RFCL 15:26
ROBA 15:30
EA 15:58
CABW 16:02
FRA DNF

FRA DNF

HAMM DNF

FRA 16:11
VAC 16:22
VAC 16:22
CABW 16:40
16:40.88

Vs 16:46
EA 16:46
OEH 16:48
NED 16:51
GER 17:08
RECL 17:42
FRA 18:04
DAMP 18:23
18:42.31

FRA 18:42
FLAC 19:32
FRA 20:31
OEH DNF
NED 5.27
NED 5.27
DEIN 5.17
NED 5.07
NED 4.87
NED 4.77
DCLA 4.57
ZELE 4.27
FRA 4.27
NED 4.07
DEIN 4.07
OLSE 68.74
NED 60.42
DUFF 60.30
Vs 59.65
FRA 57.51
ACA 56.00
EA 40.77
AVLO 40.29
RSA 20.39
CAN 18.27
17.95

HAC 16.47
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Triple jump wome
Heat:1

O Jo Ul W

High jump women
Heat:1

g w N

2850
3047
2621
9439

n Time

9339
1566
967

9172
2067
9174
9005
3076
1993

Time

1579
2115
1687
1987
659

Javelin throw women

Heat:1

~N oUW N

Pole vault women
Heat:1

~N o0 wN

Long jump women
Heat:1

O O J o Ul WN -

High jump men T
Heat:1

o w N

Discus throw men
Heat:1

~N o0 wN

2895
32

9395
9152
1726
9491
1413

Wagemans Jarno

Milanov Philip
Vanwynsberghe Frederik
Persoon Maarten

:19:08

Bakhchi Jihad
Lenchant Sietske
Loureiro Elsa

Marie Josee Ebwabile
Claes Anne

Marion Gatignol
Christophele Ouattara
Hofman Celine

Rumbin Pauliina*

:19:34

Van Hessche Hanne
Leonard Sarah

De Vogelaer Sarah
Van Den Broeck Leen
Van Oosterwyck Lotte

Time :19:34

Time

1792
9564
1429
9388
9397
9413
9407

Time

361
9620
9385
578
9190
9172
1365
1673
1415
1607
9174
880
304
32

ime

2728
449
830
444
3011
9495

Van Den Brulle Katoke
Thiam Nafissatou
Harteveld Patricia
Laurent Anais
Vandenberghe Yentl
Verboom Ilona

De Valck Kelly

:21:23

De Ryck Aurelie
Byres Katie
Vercauteren Anouk
Esselaar Dominique
Heymans Kiliana
Koch Anya

Janssen Isabel

:20:54

:21:

Time

9439
3047
1802
2360
2429
2850
2621

Lindemans Marjolein
Woodman Amy

Dwomoh Gabriella
Blommaert Kim

Orlik Camille

Marie Josee Ebwabile
Loncol Elise

Van Hertem Kim
Bulcke Justine
Mievis Stefie
Marion Gatignol
Huynen Celine

De Mulder Paulien
Thiam Nafissatou

24

Ghuys Bram
Verdonck Emile
Poppelmonde Dries
Verlinden Jasper
D'hondt Jonathan
Vos Ingmar

:20:56

Persoon Maarten
Milanov Philip

Nys Edwin

Bras Sem

Verbrugghe Jurgen
Wagemans Jarno
Vanwynsberghe Frederik

HAMM
FLAC
AVLO
NED

MAR
ROBA
RFCL
FRA
ATLA
FRA
BFA
RIEM
DCLA

ASVO
FCHA
VITA
AVLO
AVZK

ALVA
RFCL
NED
FRA
AVLO
NED
OPW

LYRA
GBR
ZELE
NED
NED
NED
NED

ROBA
GBR
NED
VOLH
FRA
FRA
DAC
DALO
MACW
ACA
FRA
HERV
KAAG
RFCL

OEH
AZW
AVZK
AVZK
VS
NED

NED
FLAC
DCLA
OEH
HAC
HAMM
AVLO

15.

10.

NM

e

W wwwwds
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29

57

+0.
+0.
+0.
+1.
-0.
+0.
-0.
-0.
+0.

+0.
-0.
-0.
+0.
-0.
-0.
-1.
+0.
-0.
-0.
-0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
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